SOLUTIONS BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
MAHCHINES-OUTILS

Presses hydrauliques

AMADA HFE M2 2204

Machine occasion N° de stock :

Ton, 2017

MakcumanbHas cuiia 220
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SOLUTIONS
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JlnHa cruda

KomuuectBo oceit

Pasmepst

Bec

JucraHuys Mexay KOJOHHAMU

I'ny6uHa ropnia

CKopocTb NpUOIIKEeHNs

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

4280 mm

4

5655x2620x3080 mm
17000 kr

3760 Mmm

420 mm

100 mm/c
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